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KeysL (piano)

Keys R (piano)
KeysL (organ)
KeysR (organ)
Vocals—Keys

Lead Guitar
Vocals— Lead Guitar
Bass Guitar

Vocals— Bass Guitar

. Rhythm Guitar

. Vocals — Rhythm Guitar
. Drums —Kick

. Drums — Snare

. Drums — Hat

. Drums— Overhead L
16.
17.
18.
19.

Drums— Overhead R
(Drums—Tom L)
(Drums—TomR)
(Drums—Tom Floor)
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